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BelowA is a list
of customizable
email templates
that are
associated with
the On Campus
Request/Events
Module.A

Audience

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Employer

Employer

Employer

Employer

Employer

Employer

Employer

Employer

Email

21
22
23
24
79
80
89
136
198
343
208

55

56

144

154

185

255

260

Email
Type
PopUp
PopUp
Automatic
PopUp
PopUp
PopUp
Agent
PopUp
PopUp
PopUp
PopUp

PopUp

PopUp

PopUp

Agent

Automatic

PopUp

PopUp

Email Name

Company Event Remove From Signup
Company Event Add To Signup
Company Event Promote From Waitlist
Company Event Cancel

Event Email Attended

Event Email Not Attended

Company Event Reminder

Company Event Add To Waitlist
Company Event Email Not Signed Up
Company Event Scheduling Conflict
Admin Company Event Email to Employer

Admin OCR Request Confirmed
Admin OCR Request Declined

Admin OCR Request interview Confirmed

Company Event Confirmation Email to
Employer

Employer Request Confirmation

On Campus Summary

Admin OCR Request Other Event Confirmed

Active

Yes
Mixed
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Default

Yes
Mixed
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No
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Module

Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
OCR
Requests
OCR
Requests
OCR
Requests
OCR
Requests
OCR
Requests
OCR
Requests
OCR
Requests
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