Article Number: 3500 | Rating: Unrated | Last Updated: Feb 26, 2020 at 10:55 AM Below is a list of customizable email templates that are associated with the On Campus Request/Events Module.Â

Audience	Email ID	Email Type	Email Name	Active	Default	Module
Student	21	PopUp	Company Event Remove From Signup	Yes	Yes	Events
Student	22	PopUp	Company Event Add To Signup	Mixed	Mixed	Events
Student	23	Automatic	Company Event Promote From Waitlist	Yes	Yes	Events
Student	24	PopUp	Company Event Cancel	Yes	Yes	Events
Student	79	PopUp	Event Email Attended	Yes	Yes	Events
Student	80	PopUp	Event Email Not Attended	Yes	Yes	Events
Student	89	Agent	Company Event Reminder	No	Yes	Events
Student	136	PopUp	Company Event Add To Waitlist	Yes	Yes	Events
Student	198	PopUp	Company Event Email Not Signed Up	No	Yes	Events
Student	343	PopUp	Company Event Scheduling Conflict	Yes	Yes	Events
Employer	208	PopUp	Admin Company Event Email to Employer	No	Yes	Events
Employer	55	PopUp	Admin OCR Request Confirmed	Yes	Yes	OCR Requests
Employer	56	PopUp	Admin OCR Request Declined	Yes	Yes	OCR Requests
Employer	144	PopUp	Admin OCR Request interview Confirmed	Yes	Yes	OCR Requests
Employer	154	Agent	Company Event Confirmation Email to Employer	Yes	Yes	OCR Requests
Employer	185	Automatic	Employer Request Confirmation	No	Yes	OCR Requests
Employer	255	PopUp	On Campus Summary	Yes	No	OCR Requests
Employer	260	PopUp	Admin OCR Request Other Event Confirmed	Yes	No	OCR Requests

Posted by: Mohamed Noor - Feb 26, 2020 at 10:55 AM. This article has been viewed 4258 times.

Online URL: http://kbint.gradleaders.com/article.php?id=3500